Distribution of copies:

Original - CLUPPU/RCLUPPI
Duplicate - Accounting Division
Triplicate - Applicant

To be filled-up by CLUPPI/RCLUPPI

Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF AGRARIAN REFORM

LUCFORM C
SERIES OF 2002

Center for Land Use Policy, Planning and Implementation (CLUPPI)

Office (Central/RCLUPPI):

ASSESSMENT OF BOND

Name of Applicant

Total Area Applied for Conversion (In has)

Location of Property/Landholdings

Province: Area Zonal Value Total Zonal Value
Municipality: (In Hectares) (In Pesos) (In Pesos)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cash Bond (2.5% of total zonal value)
Surety Bond (2.5% of total zonal value)

Approved for payment:

Authorized CLUPPI/RCLUPPI Representative

To be filled up by ACCOUNTING DIVISION

DATE
ORDER OF PAYMENT
PAYOR
PARTICULAR
AGRARIAN REFORM FUND (FUND 158)
JOURNAL ENTRIES

Account Symbol Debit Credit

Obligation No.

Deposit to Trust Account
O.R. No. Date
Amount

Collecting Officer

Chief Accountant
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